

Become a Friend of the Maryville Library

The Friends of the Maryville Community Library District was formed to:

- Promote the library services through volunteer work
- Promote knowledge of and interest in our library as well as enhance its value to the community
- Support the library through fundraisers and donations

Annual Membership Categories

- \$5 Student/Senior Citizen
- \$15 Individual

HONOR CATEGORIES

- \$50 "Silver" Honor Roll Level
- \$100 "Gold" Honor Roll Level
- \$100+ "Platinum" Honor Roll Level

Membership is open to anyone who wishes to strengthen the collection of the Maryville Community Library and promote the value of literacy and libraries. Make your check payable to: Friends of the Maryville Library and return the bottom portion of this sheet in the enclosed, pre-addressed envelope. Your membership card will be sent to you. The Friends of the Maryville Library is a "501c3 Not for Profit" organization. For more information, please contact Diane 288-7422.

Friends of the Maryville Community Library Application

Return this portion along with your check. THANK YOU for your support of the library! FOR <u>HONOR ROLL</u> DONATIONS, PLEASE CHOOSE ONE OF THE FOLLOWING:

- _____ Enclosed is my Honor Roll contribution. Please place my name on the library website and post in the library.
- _____ Enclosed is my Honor Roll contribution. DO NOT PLACE MY NAME ON THE WEBSITE OR ON THE HONOR ROLL.

Make your check payable to: Friends of the Maryville Library

Name:		
Address:		
Phone:	e-mail:	
Mail to:	Friends of the Maryville Library P.O. Box 1 Maryville, IL 62062-0001	

Office use only: Card issued on: _____